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DEBOYKMU ( Ha cnuHe )

banamoa Anekcanapa
Ky3nenoBa Anexcanipa
Tuxonosa Mpuna
Bonkosa [lapes

MAJIbYUKU (Ha cnuHe )
Hukynun Makcum
[Iymkun Poman
CanbHUKOB AJIEKCaHIP
Jlenues CaBBa

Ilypuk Jlenuc

Jlennes I'eopruii
Jlemenko Muxaun
Xapxkesuu [Lnaton
Cnob6oxanus Iletp
KypOatos JImutpuii
Jlynsaxun Cepreii
SxkumoB Muxaunn

DOEBOYKMU ( 6pacc)
I'ycpkoBa SIHa
IOnuna Keenus
ITonvkapnosa Mapus
Ky3nenosa /lapbs
Kucenesa Onbra
Menexuna Kpuctuna
Kammpckas [lonuna

MAJIbYUKM ( 6pacc)
CxusipoB Tumodpeit
AnsxkpuHckuil Anapen
[Mudpun Eprennit
[TanoB Ynpsan
KanmeikoB Jlanuun
Kunxos Jlenuc
AJSIKpUHCKUN AJIEKCaHIp
Konkun Anekcanip
TumodeeB Anekceit
Pakos Brnagumup
Bacunenko Ban

100m. OcHOBHOM cnocob
KeanuchukayuoHHass ducmaHuyusi

3aABKa

poauteneii 50 100 Paspaa| Ouku
1.29.44 42,43  1,27,09 3 255
1,30.46 43,88 1,28,35 3 244
1.30.76 44,75 1,28,78 3 240
1.45.00 50,06 1,41,99 1 toH 158
1.28.00 40,21 1,22,64 1 1oH 207
1.26,00 39,68 1,22,94 1 toH 205
1.33.23 42,86 1,29,40 1 1oH 164
1.36.10 43,65!  1,30,25 1 1oH 159
1.39.00 44,58 1,30,31 1 1oH 159
1.35.00 42,13 1,30,42 1 1oH 158
1.34.00 43,83 1,30,67 1 1oH 157
1.32.00 43,41 1,30,98 1 toH 155
1.36.00 44,6 1,31,25 1 1oH 154
1.40.00 43,61 1,31,43 1 1oH 153
1.40.00 44,07 1,32,11 2 1oH 149
1.31.00 45,18 1,35,69 2 toH 133
1.44.00 46,6 1,39,41 3 250
1.49.28 48,54 1,42,90 1 1oH 226
1.50.66 47,28 1,43,08 1 1oH 225
1.47.23 48,97 1,43,76 1 1oH 220
1.48.00 49,84 1,45,82 1 1oH 208
1.44.00 49,62 1,46,20 1 10H 205
1.58.00 54,94 1,55,34 1 1oH 160
1.36.00 44,65!  1,31,74 1 1oH 222
1.36.40 44,68 1,33,31 1 1oH 211
1.37.42 4468 1,33,78 1 10H 208
1.38.90 46,02 1,38,01 1 1oH 182
1.44.97 46,39 1,38,26 1 1oH 181
1.40.72 47,5 1,40,35 1 1oH 170
1.50.00 47,79  1,40,35 1 toH 170
1.38.00 47,81 1,40,47 1 1oH 169
1.42.41 48,56  1,41,37 1 toH 165
1.44.72 48,68 1,42,02 1 1oH 161
1.40.83 48,6 1,42,23 1 toH 160
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ITonsikos [Ipoxop 1.46.48
®epnotoB IlaBen 1.43.00
Ky3nenos Makcum 1,47.87
Kopuer Adanacwuii 1.48.00
KO auyes ['puropuii 1.46.24
CpaboB Muxawni 1.53.76
IToGeraii [lemun 1.51.60
CepreeB Makcum 1.48.68
IToroxnu Bnagucnas 1.52.13
Conomenko Hukura 1.47.21
3naruH MBaH 1.53.22
I'opOynos [lanuna 1.48.00
Cuosunkuii Jleonny 1.46.94
IToranoB Unbs 1.54.00

OEBOYKU ( BONbHbIN CTUAD )

Kypasnesa Kapuna 1.12.50
IMoxuaoBa AHacracusi 1.22.16
IToknnosa Mapust 1.19.50
Kynpssuesa JIuza 1.32.81
KoBanenko Maprapura 1.40.00

MAJIbYUKU ( BONbHBIN cTUADB )

MepekypbeB Anekcanap 1.16.61
XKykoB Tumodeit 1.17.92
[Mudpun Hukomnait 1.18.37
[Muccep Cemen 1.28.38
I'puropses Jlanumin 1.24.11
Jla630 Hukwura 1.27.67
YeboTkoB Astekcanap 1.36.04

Benob6ocoB Aptem 1.45.00

47,91
49,5
48,75
49,37
49,84
50,16
52,06!
49,88
51,1
50,34
52,47
50,63
52,57
1,02,01!

35,98
37,74
36,9
46,12
47,23

36,52
36,52
36,61
38,84
40,07
41,57
44,17
45,93

1,42,25
1,42,57
1,43,21
1,43,95
1,45,56
1,46,23
1,47,25
1,47,30
1,47,65
1,47,72
1,49,01
1,50,12
1,51,67
2,14,20

1,13,84
1,19,19
1,20,05
1,36,57
1,46,00

1,17,09
1,17,58
1,17,94
1,22,15
1,24,80
1,26,05
1,36,68
1,39,69

1 toH
1 1oH
1 toH
1 1oH
2 toH
2 1oH
2 1oH
2 1oH
2 1oH
2 1oH
2 1oH
2 1oH
2 1oH

3 1oH

1 toH
2 1OH

2 1OH

1 1oH
1 toH
1 1oH
1 1oH
2 1oH
2 1oH
2 1oH

2 1OH

160
159
156
153
146
143
139
139
137
137
132
128
123
71

329
267
258
147
111

198
194
191
163
148
142
100
91
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